City of Bell Annexations

NO |TYPE [NAME EFFECTV_DA |ANNEX_AREA|TOTAL_ARE
1 ]A ORIG. INCORPORATION 2-08-33 1.570 sqg. mi.
2 |A CUDAHY ANNEX. 1952 12-10-52 0.000 sq. mi. ]1.570
3 [A CUDAHY ANNEX. 1954 4-15-54 0.001 1.571
4 |A CHANSLOR ANNEX. 5-24-54 0.051 1.622
5 |A CUDAHY ANNEX. 1955 10-13-55 0.008 1.630
6 |A 2ND CUDAHY ANNEX. 1955 1-27-56 0.005 1.635
7 _|A 1ST CUDAHY ANNEX. 1957 2-13-58 0.004 1.639
8 |A 2ND CUDAHY ANNEX. 1957 1-22-58 0.002 1.641
9 |A CUDAHY ANNEX. 1958 10-21-58 0.000 1.641
10 |A RANCHO SAN ANTONIO NO.1 8-21-59 0.171 1.812
11 A RANCHO SAN ANTONIO NO.2 11-09-59 0.923 2.735
12 1A RANCHO SAN ANTONIO NO.3 7-07-60 0.004 2.739
13 [A RANCHO SAN ANTONIO NO.4 12-08-60 0.003 2.742
14 |A RANCHO SAN ANTONIO NO.5 7-11-61 0.005 2.747
15 |A RANCHO SAN ANTONIO NO.6 7-11-61 0.036 2.783
16 _[A RANCHO SAN ANTONIO NO.7 10-06-61 0.015 2.798
17 1A RANCHO SAN ANTONIO NO.8 11-09-61 0.016 2.814
18 |A RANCHO SAN ANTONIO NO.9 1-30-62 0.001 2.815
19 [D CDHY ANNEX. NO.1 2-28-63 -0.004 2.811
20 (D ANNEX AREA NO. 1 7-11-63 -0.001 2.810
21 |D MYWD AVE. ANNEX. 6-10-69 -0.001 2.809
22 |A RANCHO SAN ANTONIO NO.10 6-10-69 0.004 2.813
23 |D ANNEXATION 85-1(DETACH) 8-21-85 -0.003 2.810
24 |D REORG.NO.98-1(Parcel 2) 8-23-99 0.000 2.810
24 |D REORG.NO.98-1(Parcel 1) 8-23-99 -0.077 2.733
24 |D REORG.NO.98-1 8-23-99 0.000 2.733
25 |D CITY of BELL REORG. 2002-01 6-22-03 -0.120 2.613
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